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Washington, D.C. 20549

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship_of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
NORDSTROM INC [ JWN ] (Check all applicable)
NORDSTROM JOHN N X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
01/06/2004
C/O NORDSTROM, INC.
1617 SIXTH AVENUE — - — A - ;
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street) X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
SEATTLE WA 98101 Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 588,748 D
Common Stock 161,610 I By wife
Common Stock 2,780,000 I See (U
Common Stock 2,006 I See @
Common Stock 2,006 I See ©®
Common Stock 10,000 I See @
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 7,300 D $34.3 5,548,824 I See ®
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 1,700 D | $34.31 5,547,124 I See ®
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 10,000 D | $34.35 5,537,124 I See ®
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 2,000 D | $34.39 5,535,124 I See ®
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 50,000 D $34.5 5,485,124 I See ©
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 20,000 D | $34.52 5,465,124 I See ©
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 10,000 D $34.6 5,455,124 I See ©
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 20,000 D | $34.56 5,435,124 I See ®
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 20,000 D | $34.57 5,415,124 I See ®
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 9,800 D | $34.66 5,405,324 I See ®
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 1,200 D | $34.67 5,404,124 I See ®
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 30,000 D | $34.72 5,374,124 I See ©
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 30,000 D | $34.75 5,344,124 I See ©
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 20,000 D | $34.76 5,324,124 I See ®
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 30,000 D | $34.78 5,294,124 I See ®
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 13,300 D | $34.85 5,280,824 I See ®
Common Stock 01/06/2004 S 23,500 D | $34.91 5,257,324 I See ®
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001208691
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000072333

Tdble Il - Deriv.

I( Owned

ative jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1@1?&1‘3"

(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)
1. TItIe pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Deemed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_at's_Ehln‘c:MFk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\Iumper of 10. 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:IIIDayIY;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: Ben(:ficial_I
(IIBS);rfh%)John z\?v%rélsgom Interests L.P. ("JNN IIM%nthInm%Ee[?ar ner!hlp of which ]ﬁim@fgﬁﬁom is a general partner. Mr. Norgsgfﬁm%aaims beJIIe%ctlrélsawne%meég:gﬁIeIYES helgrgﬁgli\sg‘):},P e(%%gf)f EBI‘IIPe
extent of his P%&E&ﬁﬂ/ylmeres‘ . (A) or . . Security (Instr. 3 . . Following . (1) (Instr. 4) .
2. By Mr. Nordstrom as trustee for the benefit of Beck Thomas Nordstrom Disposed and 4) Reported
3. By Mr. Nordstlom as lrustee for the benefit of Haley K. Nordstlom 8:1(:3 3,4 '(I;Ir'la\sl;:a‘::)tlon(s)
4. By the estate of Kathalme J. Nordstrom, of wh]ch Mr. Nordstrom 1s the Executor ~ and 5)

5. By the Elmeu and Katharme Nordstrom Famlly Interests L.P. (”Famlly LP"), a Inmuted partnership of which JNN LP is a general partner. Mr. Nordstrom dlsclalms beneficial ownershlp of shares held by the
Family LP except to the extent of his pecuniary interest.

Remarks: I I [ I O I | oo | I I
1 I Nuimher 1 I
Date ExpiraticDuane E. Adams, Attorne m
| | | Code |V (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date Fact for John N. Nordstrm}; I MQOOI‘I—
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



